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TRAFFIC CALMING PROJECT
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Notes:

1-See attached Drawing for Speed humps details

2-Basemap has been prepared from GIS information and has not been surveyed.

Contractor to inform Engineer if field conditions require modifications to the design. All dimensions given on this sheet 
are approximate. See the details sheet for notes on which dimensions are variable and which are fixed. Stationing is 
for reference purposes only.

3-Contractor to call 811 to verify the locations of underground utilities prior to beginning construction work. Notify
Engineer if the presence of underground utilities requires design modifications.

N

Source: Esri, Maxar, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community Powered by Esri 
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W 11th St

Install on Type 1 Unreinforced
Post W17-1 "Speed Hump
sign 30"x30" with W13-1P
(20mph) 18"x18"
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Remove existing R2-1 (30)
Install new R2-1 (25) 24"x30" on
existing post
(Leave existing "End School
Speed Limit" Sign

Remove existing R2-1 (30)
Install new R2-1 (25) 24"x30" on
existing postInstall Speed Cushions and

Markings
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Install on Type 1 Unreinforced
Post
W17-1 "Speed Hump
sign 30"x30" with W13-1P
(20mph) 18"x18"
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Remove existing R2-1 (30)
Install new R2-1 (25) 24"x30" on
existing post
Leave existing "End School Speed
Limit" sign

Remove existing
speed limit sign
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Install Speed Cushions and
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Install Speed Cushions and
Markings
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Install new R2-1
(25) 24"x30" on
Type 1
Unreinforced
Post
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Section A-A

Max. 3.00"
Min. 2.25"

Allowed Height Tolerance Section A-A

Max. 4.00"
Min. 3.25" Max. 3.00"

Min. 2.25"

3.0' 3.0' 3.0' 3.0'

6.0' 6.0'3.5"
Saw cut and
 2" taper millTack Coat

Asphalt Surface

1.0'

1.0'
6.0'

6.0'

Speed Hump Marking

White Thermoplastic

Section B-B

1.5' WIDTH
VARIES

Tack
Coat

Saw cut and
2" taper mill

Existing
Asphalt

Edge of
pavement

Existing
Asphalt
Surface

Joint
Adhesive
(all edges)

Existing
Curb

1.0'1.0' 1.0' 1.0' 1.0' 1.0'

0.00"
1.07"

1.94"
2.62"

3.11"
3.40"

3.50"

Height Details Section A-A

Existing Curb,
Concrete

Existing Curb,
Concrete

Asphalt Speed
Cushion

Asphalt Speed
Cushion

Asphalt Speed
Cushion

2.0'

6.5'

2.5'

6.5'

3.0'

6.5'

3.0'

30'

A A

B
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